Electric Copper Busbar 3 Phase Bus Bar Pin Type for Sustainable Energy
Solutions
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

ease wiring electrical item,enlarge area, decrease temperature rise and thus increase the electric
reliability of electrical items.
Pin type, 3 phase busbars
Description Article No.
A B C D E F G
Cross Section
Distance
(mm)
Width of Fork
(mm)
Length of Pin
(mm)
ModulesLength(mm)
Reference
Current
P-3L-210/8 KP31208 8mm² 17.8 4 11.5 12 210 50 A
P-3L-210/10 KP31210 10mm² 17.8 4 11.5 12 210 63 A
P-3L-210/13 KP31213 13mm² 17.8 4 11.5 12 210 70 A
P-3L-210/16 KP31216 16mm² 17.8 4 11.5 12 210 80 A
P-3L-1000/8 KP35408 8mm² 17.8 4 11.5 54 1000 50 A
P-3L-1000/10 KP35410 10mm² 17.8 4 11.5 54 1000 63 A
P-3L-1000/13 KP35413 13mm² 17.8 4 11.5 54 1000 70 A
P-3L-1000/16 KP35416 16mm² 17.8 4 11.5 54 1000 80 A
P-3L-1016/8 KP35708 8mm² 17.8 4 11.5 57 1016 50 A
for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com
O
ur Product Introduction
P-3L-1016/10 KP35710 10mm² 17.8 4 11.5 57 1016 63 A
P-3L-1016/13 KP35713 13mm² 17.8 4 11.5 57 1016 70 A
P-3L-1016/16 KP35716 16mm² 17.8 4 11.5 57 1016 80 A
Technical features of  copper busbar :
1.  Material is of fire-resistant PVC and redl copper
2.  Current rating is up to 100A
3.  Rated voltage is up to 415V